

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11438/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2004 in CWP No.
20769/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

D.G., ESI CORPORATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED ASMATUALLAH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nishant Kr. Proxy,Adv,
Mr. Sanjeev Anand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File is not received by this court however it is reported by the learned counsel for the petitioners that service is effected by dasti and necessary affidavit has filed on 13.7.2005. Office is directed to verify the fact and list the matter properly.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar